BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

SUPERSPORT

Zavod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

|
4.8.2015 15:30
| H

Race Results

Pos No. Last Name First Name Nat/S Club Sponsor Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 261 CHLUP JAROMIR A SSP YAMAHA R6 8 14:15.269 - 1:45.288
2 91 VOKURKA DANIEL A  SSP KAWASAKI ZX6R 8 14:29.125 +13.856  1:45.706
3 100 DROPPA LUKAS A SSP SUZUKI GSXR 600 8 14:31.186 +15.917  1:46.096
4 171 JANDA FRANTISEK A  SSP HONDA CBR 600RR 8 14:32.656 +17.387  1:46.676
5 105 JAROLIM MARTIN A SSP HONDA CBR 600RR 8 14:33.401 +18.132  1:46.267
6 29 BEZNOSKA MILOSLAV A SSP TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 8 14:38.314 +23.045  1:46.980
7 19 RASEK MICHAL A  SSP YAMAHA R6 8 14:42.858 +27.589  1:47.975
8 18 NOVAK JAROSLAV Bl SSP YAMAHA R6 8 14:46.122 +30.853  1:48.926
9 146 DRIZDAL FRANTISEK A SSP SUZUKI GSXR 600 8  14:46.229 +30.960  1:48.958
10 95 PABOUCEK JAN A SSP YAMAHA R6R 8 14:46.691 +31.422  1:48.945
11 79 SCHNEIDER LUKAS A SSP HONDA CBR 600RR 8 14:50.736 +35.467  1:49.414
12 199 RUBIN DANIEL C SsP DUCATI 899 8 15:06.081 +50.812  1:50.089
13 75 TRACHTA TOMAS B2 SSP KAWASAKI ZX6R 8 15:06.512 +51.243  1:50.464
14 96 HOVORKA JIRI Bl SSP HONDA CBR 600RR 8 15:09.181 +53.912  1:51.909
15 176 SIXTA IVO Bl SSP HONDA CBR 600RR 8 15:20.612  +1:05.343  1:53.276
16 151 BENKO JURAJ A SSP HONDA CBR 600 RR 8 15:21.259  +1:05.990 1:51.863
17 16 KOVARIK DUSAN Bl SSP HONDA 600RR 8 15:24.459  +1:09.190  1:53.162
18 818 VAGNER ADAM Bl SSP KAWASAKI ZX6R 8 15:24.843  +1:09.574  1:52.863
19 226 PIVEC MICHAL Bl SSP YAMAHA R6 8 15:29.297  +1:14.028  1:53.565
20 49 IMBR JAROSLAV Bl SSP YAMAHA R6 8 15:42.908  +1:27.639  1:55.699
21 31 VACHNA MATEJ B2 SSP KAWASAKI ZX6R 7 14:38.062 lLlap  2:01.433
22 57 TILL ALAN B2 SSP HONDA CBR 600RR 7 15:25.277 +47.215  2:06.498
23 37 DONAT MARTIN C SSspP SUZUKI GSXR 600 7 15:27.624 +49.562  2:09.369
24 56 GAUBE MAX A SSP YAMAHA R6 5 9:09.323 3Llaps  1:48.312
25 136 BENES DANIEL C SSpP YAMAHA R6 3 7:07.687 5Laps  2:12.112
26 101 TROTSCHER MICHAEL A SSP YAMAHA R6 2 3:34.946 6 Laps  1:44.741
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Lap by
+13.856 142,069 1:44.741 [101] MICHAEL TROTSCHER
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

SUPERSPORT MOST 4,219 Km
Zavod 4.8.2015 15:30 . . .
Race
Competitors Laps
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

MICHAEL TROTSCHER (101) 1 101 101 261 261 261 261 261 261
JAROMIR CHLUP (261) 2 261 261 91 91 91 91 91 91
MAX GAUBE (56) 3 56 91 56 56 56 171 100 100
LUKAS DROPPA (100) 4 100 56 100 171 171 100 171 171
FRANTISEK JANDA (171) 5 171 100 171 100 100 105 105 105
DANIEL VOKURKA (91) 6 91 171 105 105 105 29 29 29
JAROSLAV NOVAK (18) 7 18 18 18 19 19 19 19 19
MARTIN JAROLIM (105) 8 105 105 19 29 29 18 146 18
FRANTISEK DRIZDAL (146) 9 146 29 29 18 18 146 18 146
JAN PABOUCEK (95) 10 95 19 95 95 95 95 95 95
MILOSLAV BEZNOSKA (29) 11 29 95 146 146 146 79 79 79
MICHAL RASEK (19) 12 19 146 79 79 79 199 199 199
LUKAS SCHNEIDER (79) 13 79 79 96 96 199 96 75 75
JIRI HOVORKA (96) 14 96 96 199 199 96 75 96 96
DUSAN KOVARIK (16) 15 16 16 75 75 75 151 151 176
IVO SIXTA (176) 16 176 176 16 16 151 176 176 151
DANIEL RUBIN (199) 17 199 199 176 151 16 16 16 16
TOMAS TRACHTA (75) 18 75 75 151 176 176 818 818 818
ADAM VAGNER (818) 19 818 151 818 818 818 226 226 226
JAROSLAYV IMBR (49) 20 49 818 226 226 226 49 49 49
JURAJ BENKO (151) 21 151 226 49 49 49 31 31
MICHAL PIVEC (226) 22 226 49 31 31 31 57 57
MATEJ VACHNA (31) 23 31 31 57 57 57 37 37
DANIEL BENES (136) 24 136 57 37 37 37

ALAN TILL (57) 25 57 136 136

MARTIN DONAT (37) 26 37 37
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

SUPERSPORT MOST 4,219 Km

, H
Zavod 4.8.2015 15:30

|| H EH N
Race ._._

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:47.975 - 15:37:44.525 1 J— 15:30:34.266
(261) JAROMIR CHLUP 6 1:50.491 +2.516 15:39:35.016 2 1:52.557 +0.648 15:32:26.823
1 15-30-25.241 7 1:50.001 +2.026 15:41:25.017 3 1:52.952 +1.043 15:34:19.775
2 1:46.262 +0.974 15:32:11.503 8 1:50.065 +2.090 15:43:15.082 4 1:53.123 +1.214 15:36:12.898
3 1:45.288 - 15:33:56.791 5 1:52.509 +0.600 15:38:05.407
4 1:45.403 +0.115 15:35:42.194 (18) JAROSLAV NOVAK 6 1:51.909 - 15:39:57.316
5 1:45.377 +0.089 15:37:27.571 1 15:30:29.940 7 1:52.043 +0.134 15:41:49.359
6 1:45.545 +0.257 15:39:13.116 2 1:48.926 - 15:32:18.866 8 1:52.046 +0.137 15:43:41.405
7 1:46.190 +0.902 15:40:59.306 3 1:49.399 +0.473 15:34:08.265
8 1:48.187 +2.899 15:42:47.493 4 1:50.609 +1.683 15:35:58.874 (176) IVO SIXTA
5 1:50.301 +1.375 15:37:49.175 1 1530:36.170
(91) DANIEL VOKURKA 6 1:49.240 +0.314 15:39:38.415 2 1:53.568 +0.292 15:32:29.738
1 15:30.27.671 7 1:50.686 +1.760 15:41:29.101 3 1:54.379 +1.103 15:34:24.117
2 1:47.204 +1.498 15:32:14.875 8 1:49.245 +0.319 15:43:18.346 4 1:53.767 +0.491 15:36:17.884
3 1:45.706 - 15:34:00.581 5 1:53.276 - 15:38:11.160
4 1:47.647 +1.941 15:35:48.228 (146) FRANTISEK DRIZDAL 6 1:53.547 +0.271 15:40:04.707
5 1:47.815 +2.109 15:37:36.043 1 15:30:30.293 7 1:53.850 +0.574 15:41:58.557
6 1:48.525 +2.819 15:39:24.568 2 1:50.812 +1.854 15:32:21.105 8 1:54.279 +1.003 15:43:52.836
7 1:47.890 +2.184 15:41:12.458 3 1:49.908 +0.950 15:34:11.013
8 1:48.891 +3.185 15:43:01.349 4 1:49.697 +0.739 15:36:00.710 (151) JURAJ BENKO
5 1:49.167 +0.209 15:37:49.877 1 15:30:39.484
(100) LUKAS DROPPA 6 1:49.376 +0.418 15:39:39.253 2 | 1:51.863 - 15:32:31.347
1 15:30:27.426 7 1:48.958 - 15:41:28.211 3 1:53.006 +1.143 15:34:24.353
2 1:48.624 +2.528 15:32:16.050 8 1:50.242 +1.284 15:43:18.453 4 1:52.789 +0.926 15:36:17.142
3 1:48.847 +2.751 15:34:04.897 5 1:53.081 +1.218 15:38:10.223
4 1:48.773 +2.677 15:35:53.670 (95) JAN PABOUCEK 6 1:53.820 +1.957 15:40:04.043
5 1:48.205 +2.109 15:37:41.875 1 15:30:30.800 7 1:54.228 +2.365 15:41:58.271
6 1:49.103 +3.007 15:39:30.978 2 1:50.192 +1.247 15:32:20.992 8 1:55.212 +3.349 15:43:53.483
7 1:46.096 - 15:41:17.074 3 1:49.111 +0.166 15:34:10.103
8 1:46.336 +0.240 15:43:03.410 4 1:48.945 - 15:35:59.048 (16) DUSAN KOVARIK
5 1:50.451 +1.506 15:37:49.499 1 15.30:36.029
(171) FRANTISEK JANDA 6 1:49.794 +0.849 15:39:39.293 2 1:53.628 +0.466 15:32:29.657
1 15:30:27.609 7 1:50.178 +1.233 15:41:29.471 3 1:54.321 +1.159 15:34:23.978
2 1:48.580 +1.904 15:32:16.189 8 1:49.444 +0.499 15:43:18.915 4 1:53.162 - 15:36:17.140
3 1:48.720 +2.044 15:34:04.909 5 1:53.705 +0.543 15:38:10.845
4 1:48.672 +1.996 15:35:53.581 (79) LUKAS SCHNEIDER 6 1:55.215 +2.053 15:40:06.060
5 1:48.044 +1.368 15:37:41.625 1 15:30:31.697 7 1:54.680 +1.518 15:42:00.740
6 1:49.339 +2.663 15:39:30.964 2 1:50.046 +0.632 15:32:21.743 8 1:55.943 +2.781 15:43:56.683
7 1:47.240 +0.564 15:41:18.204 3 1:49.936 +0.522 15:34:11.679
8 1:46.676 - 15:43:04.880 4 1:51.126 +1.712 15:36:02.805 (818) ADAM VAGNER
5 1:50.244 +0.830 15:37:53.049 1 15:30:38.504
(105) MARTIN JAROLIM 6 1:50.546 +1.132 15:39:43.595 2 1:52.863 - 15:32:31.367
1 - 15:30:30.141 7 1:49.951 +0.537 15:41:33.546 3 1:54.592 +1.729 15:34:25.959
2 1:48.882 +2.615 15:32:19.023 8 1:49.414 - 15:43:22.960 4 1:54.312 +1.449 15:36:20.271
3 1:48.201 +1.934 15:34:07.224 5 1:53.374 +0.511 15:38:13.645
4 1:47.172 +0.905 15:35:54.396 (199) DANIEL RUBIN 6 1:53.397 +0.534 15:40:07.042
5 1:47.762 +1.495 15:37:42.158 1 15:30:36.518 7 1:54.291 +1.428 15:42:01.333
6 1:50.743 +4.476 15:39:32.901 2 1:53.440 +3.351 15:32:29.958 8 1:55.734 +2.871 15:43:57.067
7 1:46.267 - 15:41:19.168 3 1:52.935 +2.846 15:34:22.893
8 1:46.457 +0.190 15:43:05.625 4 1:50.089 - 15:36:12.982 (226) MICHAL PIVEC
5 1:51.865 +1.776 15:38:04.847 1 15.30:39.546
(29) MILOSLAV BEZNOSKA 6 1:51.180 +1.091 15:39:56.027 2 1:54.917 +1.352 15:32:34.463
1 - 15:30:31.037 7 1:51.826 +1.737 15:41:47.853 3 1:54.610 +1.045 15:34:29.073
2 1:48.899 +1.919 15:32:19.936 8 1:50.452 +0.363 15:43:38.305 4 1:55.054 +1.489 15:36:24.127
3 1:49.057 +2.077 15:34:08.993 5 1:53.938 +0.373 15:38:18.065
4 1:48.820 +1.840  15:3557.813 (75) TOMAS TRACHTA 6 1:53.565 - 15:40:11.630
5 1:46.980 - 15:37:44.793 1 15:30:36.820 7 1:53.677 +0.112 15:42:05.307
6 1:48.446 +1.466 15:39:33.239 2 1:53.196 +2.732 15:32:30.016 8 1:56.214 +2.649 15:44:01.521
7 1:48.359 +1.379 15:41:21.598 3 1:53.224 +2.760 15:34:23.240
8 1:48.940 +1.960 15:43:10.538 4 1:51.494 +1.030 15:36:14.734 (49) JAROSLAV IMBR
5 1:51.384 +0.920 15:38:06.118 1 15.30-38.903
(19) MICHAL RASEK 6 1:51.459 +0.995 15:39:57.577 2 1:55.839 +0.140 15:32:34.742
1 15:30-31.337 7 1:50.695 +0.231 15:41:48.272 3 1:56.435 +0.736 15:34:31.177
2 1:48.908 +0.933 15:32:20.245 8 1:50.464 - 15:43:38.736 4 1:55.940 +0.241 15:36:27.117
3 1:48.082 +0.107 15:34:08.327 5 1:55.699 - 15:38:22.816
4 1:48.223 +0.248 15:35:56.550 (96) JIRT HOVORKA 6 1:57.430 +1.731 15:40:20.246
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:57.378 +1.679 15:42:17.624
8 1:57.508 +1.809 15:44:15.132
(31) MATEJ VACHNA
1 15:30:49.096
2 2:01.433 - 15:32:50.529
3 2:03.315 +1.882 15:34:53.844
4 2:03.155 +1.722 15:36:56.999
5 2:03.713 +2.280 15:39:00.712
6 2:03.632 +2.199 15:41:04.344
7 2:05.942 +4.509 15:43:10.286
(57) ALAN TILL
1 15:30:50.606
2 2:10.370 +3.872 15:33:00.976
3 2:06.498 - 15:35:07.474
4 2:10.936 +4.438 15:37:18.410
5 2:14.846 +8.348 15:39:33.256
6 2:13.929 +7.431 15:41:47.185
7 2:10.316 +3.818 15:43:57.501
(37) MARTIN DONAT
1 15:30:52.115
2 2:11.021 +1.652 15:33:03.136
3 2:14.543 +5.174 15:35:17.679
4 2:09.495 +0.126 15:37:27.174
5 2:12.441 +3.072 15:39:39.615
6 2:09.369 - 15:41:48.984
7 2:10.864 +1.495 15:43:59.848
(56) MAX GAUBE
1 15:30:27.203
2 1:48.692 +0.380 15:32:15.895
3 1:48.701 +0.389 15:34:04.596
4 1:48.639 +0.327 15:35:53.235
5 1:48.312 - 15:37:41.547
(136) DANIEL BENES
1 15:30:50.355
2 2:12.112 - 15:33:02.467
3 2:37.444 +25.332 15:35:39.911
(101) MICHAEL TROTSCHER
1 15:30:22.429
2 1:44.741 - 15:32:07.170
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